
LOT 17 BLOCK 5 OAK HILL ESTATES 

821-852, 837-827, 933-1927, 821-

LOWE LAKESHA
130 SE CALBO CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07541-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

11/29/2023 TP 0.52 23,495 0 0 23,495

STANDARD
2

121,035
4,000
23,495

148,530
0

148,530
0

148,530
148,530

0

148,530

1503/430 11/16/2023 WD Q I 01 180,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LANG ANDREW M

LOWE LAKESHA

1265/1864 11/15/2013 QC U I 12 61,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF AMERICA N.A.

ANDREW M LANG

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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HX Base Yr

130 SE CALOB CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,421 117.0000 131.04 186,208 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1276

BAS 1,276 100 1,276 108,685

FOP 252 30 76 6,473

FST 126 55 69 5,877

1,654 1,421 121,035

BAS= W30 S25 E29 S4 E19 N29 FST= N7 FOP= N14 W18 S14 E18$ W18
S7 E18$ W18$.

BAS

30

25

29

4

19

29

18

FST 7

18

7

18

FOP 14

18

14

18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 500

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 800

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

4,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.27 18,500.00 23,495.00 23,495


